
Coaches:

 Cambridge
(G) V Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 20, 2019 Wed Scrimmage @ Averill Park
High School

5:00
PM

6:25
PM

APHS Main
Gymnasium NL

Nov 23, 2019 Sat Scrimmage Troy 11:00
AM HS Gym NL

Nov 27, 2019 Wed Scrimmage Queensbury 11:00
AM HS Gym NL

Nov 30, 2019 Sat Scrimmage
Maple Hill,
Fonda-
Fultonville

11:00
AM

1:00
PM HS Gym NL

Dec 10, 2019 Tue Regular Season @ Tamarac 7:30
PM High School Gym L

Dec 13, 2019 Fri Regular Season @ Greenwich 7:00
PM HS Gym NL

Dec 18, 2019 Wed Regular Season Hoosic Valley 7:30
PM HS Gym NL

Dec 20, 2019 Fri Regular Season @ Hoosick
Falls

7:30
PM HS Gym NL

Dec 27, 2019 Fri

Regular Season
(Amsterdam Holiday
Showcase vs, Hanover
MA)

@ TBD 5:30
PM

Amsterdam High
School Gym NL

Dec 28, 2019 Sat

Regular Season
(Amsterdam Holiday
Showcase) 
79-62 W

New Hartford 7:00
PM

Amsterdam High
School Gym NL

Jan 6, 2020 Mon Regular Season (@
Mount Anthony)

@ Mount
Anthony

7:00
PM

Mount Anthony
HS (VT) NL

Jan 8, 2020 Wed Regular Season Mechanicville 7:30
PM HS Gym NL

Jan 10, 2020 Fri Regular Season
@ Saratoga
Central
Catholic

7:30
PM

Saratoga Central
Catholic High
School

L

Jan 15, 2020 Wed Regular Season Stillwater 7:30
PM HS Gym L

Jan 18, 2020 Sat
Regular Season (Rose
Classic Super Jam
Brooklyn, NY)

@ TBD TBD TBD NL

Jan 20, 2020 Mon
Regular Season (Rose
Classic Super Jam
Brooklyn, NY)

@ TBD TBD TBD NL

CANCELLED Jan
24, 2020 Fri Regular Season Berlin

(Berlin/NL)
7:30
PM HS Gym L

Jan 25, 2020 Sat Regular Season Berne-Knox-
Westerlo

1:30
PM HS Gym NL

Jan 31, 2020 Fri Regular Season Greenwich 7:30
PM HS Gym L

Feb 5, 2020 Wed Regular Season @ Hoosic
Valley

7:30
PM HS Gym L

Feb 8, 2020 Sat Regular Season
@ Berne-
Knox-
Westerlo

5:00
PM

Berne-Knox-
Westerlo HS NL

Feb 12, 2020 Wed Regular Season @
Mechanicville

7:00
PM

Mechanicville HS
Gym L



Feb 14, 2020 Fri Regular Season Hoosick Falls 7:30
PM HS Gym L

Feb 15, 2020 Sat
Regular Season
(Wasaren Showcase @
Mechanicville)

@
Mechanicville

5:30
PM

Mechanicville HS
Gym NL

Feb 22, 2020 Sat Scrimmage
(Scrimmage) Fort Edward 10:00

AM HS Gym NL

Feb 26, 2020 Wed Post-Season (Sectional
Game) Salem 7:30

PM HS Gym NL

Mar 3, 2020 Tue Post-Season (Sectional
Game)

Berne-Knox-
Westerlo

7:30
PM

Colonie High
School MUG NL

Mar 7, 2020 Sat Post-Season (Sectional
Final) Maple Hill 11:00

AM
Hudson Valley
CC NL
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